SPECIFICATION

Model

Capacity

Width Overall Forks

Fork Length

Min Fork Height

Max Fork Height

Steering Wheel

Load Roller Tandem

Load Roller

Steering Wheel

Size of Fork

Product Weight

Approvals

*Special fork lengths are available for different capacity from 1000Kg to 3000Kg

NP-25

2.5T

540/685mm

1150/1220mm

85mm

200mm

1200 x 50mm D

A80 x 70mm D

Nylon

Nylon

160x 50mm

85Kg

Conforms to EN 1757-2

NP-30

3.0T

85mm

200mm

160x 60mm



OPTIONS

e Mild Steel
e Stainless Steel



